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Host teams are in bold italic.
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Regional Semifinals

Host

Laurel Hill

Jay

Sneads

Port St. Joe Jr.-Sr. (Port St. Joe)
Lafayette (Mayo)

Bell

Baldwin Middle-Senior (Baldwin)
Villages (The Villages)
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Regional Finals

Host

#
1 -
2 -
3 -
4

State Semifinals

# Host
1 -
2 -

State Championship

# Host
1 -

Florida High School Athletic Association
2012 Varsity Girls Softball (Fast Pitch) 1A Championship

Opponent

Holmes County (Bonifay)
Poplar Springs (Graceville)
Liberty County (Bristol)
Vernon

Hilliard Middle-Senior (Hilliard)
Hamilton County (Jasper)

T. DeWitt Taylor (Pierson)
Union County (Lake Butler)

Opponent

Opponent

Opponent
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Date

04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012
04/27/2012

Date

Date

Date

Time

07:00 PM
07:00 PM
07:00 PM
07:00 PM
07:00 PM
07:00 PM
07:00 PM
05:00 PM

Time

Time

Time
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Venue

Port St. Joe Jr./Sr. High School
Lafayette High School

The "Desert"

Baldwin Middle-Senior High School
The Villages High School

Venue

Venue

Venue



